
Last Name First Name Position Held Address Mobile No. E-mail 

Muirhead Nigel Chairman Staddlestones chelford road ollerton knutsfard WA16 8RD 07770 890408 nigel.muirhead@rajasthanroyals.com

Burley Simon Secretary 45 Beggermans Lane  Knutsford WA16 9BA 07739 754700 simon.burley60@outlook.com

Watson Peter Treasurer 7 Carrswood Knutsford WA16 8NG 07776 308259 peter.watson12@btinternet.com

Hodgson Andrew League Rep 16 Armistead Way Cranage Crewe CW4 8FE 07968 154843 andyhodge1010@gmail.com

Blackburn David Play-Cricket Admin 07747 693176 drblackburn1@gmail.com

Malaney Calvin Welfare Officer 07540 333483 calvin.malaney@outlook.com

Lomas Jimmy 1st XI Captain 25 Green Hall Mews Wilmslow SK91LP 07795 171359 jimmy.lomas@hotmail.co.uk

Ashley Paul 2nd XI Captain 07932 802187 paulukash@hotmail.com

Srivastava Sachin 3rd XI Captain 07595 287277 drsachin@icloud.com

Jackson Andy 4th XI Captain 07590 712794
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